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INTERNATIONAL FEES 2025/26

Degree Programmes

Start Date

Tuition

Academic
Fee

Total Yearly Fee

Bachelor of Business
(180 ECTS, QQI Level 7)

Bachelor of Business (Hons) with International
Business
Top - Up (60 ECTS, QQI Level 8)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Enterprise Management
(240 ECTS, QQI Level 8)

*Pre-sessional Academic Business English
(Online, 3 weeks)

22.09.2025

22.09.2025

22.09.2025

01.09.2025

€8,750

€9,250

€9,250

€375

€250

€250

€250

n/a

€9,000

€9,500

€9,500

€375

*Mandatory for all non-native English speakers first time entry onto GBS degree programmes , discounted price valid for enrolled learners only.

Pathway Programmes

University Foundation

Pre-masters

Certificate Programmes (one semester)

Certificate in Business Communications
(20ECTS -QOI Level 6) (18 weeks)

Certificate in Sales & Marketing
(30ECTS -QQI Level 6) (18 weeks)

Certificate in Digital Marketing & Sales
(20ECTS -QQI Level 6) (18 weeks)

Certificate in Managing Digital Transformation
(20ECTS -QOQI Level 6) (18 weeks)

Certificate in Strategic & Operations Management
(20 ECTS, QQI Level 7) (18 weeks)

Certificate in Strategy & Global Supply Chain
Management
(20 ECTS, QOI Level 8) (18 weeks)

merciane @ me

Start Date

22.09.2025

22.09.2025

Start Date

13.01.2025

13.01.2025

TBC

TBC

13.01.2025

22.09.2025

Tuition

€8,250

€8,250

Tuition

2,500

€3,000

2,500

2,500

€2,700

€3,000

Academic
Fee

€250

€250

Academic
Fee

€250

€250

€250

€250

€250

€250

Total Fee

€8,500

€8,500

Total Fee

€2,750

€3,250

€2,750

€2,750

€2,950

€3,250

- Erasmus+



