

GALWAY BUSINESS SCHOOL

A LWAY

International Fees 2025/26



INTERNATIONAL FEES 2025/26

Degree Programmes	Start Date	Tuition	Academic Fee	Total Yearly Fee
Bachelor of Business (180 ECTS, QQI Level 7)	22.09.2025	€8,750	€250	€9,000
Bachelor of Business (Hons) with International Business Top - Up (60 ECTS, QQI Level 8)	22.09.2025	€9,250	€250	€9,500
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Enterprise Management (240 ECTS, QQI Level 8)	22.09.2025	€9,250	€250	€9,500
*Pre-sessional Academic Business English (Online, 3 weeks)	01.09.2025	€375	n/a	€375

*Mandatory for all non-native English speakers first time entry onto GBS degree programmes , discounted price valid for enrolled learners only.

Pathway Programmes	Start Date	Tuition	Academic Fee	Total Fee
University Foundation	22.09.2025	€8,250	€250	€8,500
Pre-masters	22.09.2025	€8,250	€250	€8,500

Certificate Programmes (one semester)	Start Date	Tuition	Academic Fee	Total Fee
Certificate in Business Communications (20ECTS -QQI Level 6) (18 weeks)	13.01.2025	2,500	€250	€2,750
Certificate in Sales & Marketing (30ECTS -QQI Level 6) (18 weeks)	13.01.2025	€3,000	€250	€3,250
Certificate in Digital Marketing & Sales (20ECTS -QQI Level 6) (18 weeks)	твс	2,500	€250	€2,750
Certificate in Managing Digital Transformation (20ECTS -QQI Level 6) (18 weeks)	твс	2,500	€250	€2,750
Certificate in Strategic & Operations Management (20 ECTS, QQI Level 7) (18 weeks)	13.01.2025	€2,700	€250	€2,950
Certificate in Strategy & Global Supply Chain Management (20 ECTS, QQI Level 8) (18 weeks)	22.09.2025	€3,000	€250	€3,250

UNIVERSITY of CAMBRIDGE ESOL Examinations









